
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
6 

36 
133 
63 

210 
54 
10 
87 
23 
44 
21 
27 

121 
20 

224 

Name 
Michal PRÁŠEK 
Václav BITTMAN 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI 
David OUŘEDNÍČEK 
Juraj KNEZOVIČ 
Jozef BORBELY 
Emil KRCHŇAVÝ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
René MĹKVY 
Erik DANIHEL 
Vladimír KADA 
Marián BENIAČ 

Peter DUCHYŇA 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
SBK 
SBK 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 
OPEN + 600 

SBK 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

9 

Best Tm 
2:06.812 
2:08.154 
2:10.007 
2:10.518 
2:10.235 
2:11.371 
2:14.387 
2:14.782 
2:16.210 
2:17.189 
2:17.707 
2:18.098 
2:20.522 
2:23.840 

2:12.392 

Diff 

16.066 
30.966 
33.759 
33.866 
51.177 

1:17.968 
1:24.922 
1:35.374 
1:46.927 
1:50.905 
2:03.099 
2:20.685 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

16.066 
14.900 
2.793 
0.107 

17.311 
26.791 
6.954 

10.452 
11.553 
3.978 

12.194 
17.586 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
21:19.313 
21:35.379 
21:50.279 
21:53.072 
21:53.179 
22:10.490 
22:37.281 
22:44.235 
22:54.687 
23:06.240 
23:10.218 
23:22.412 
23:39.998 
21:52.924 

20:13.208 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

16.066 

Avg. Speed 

166,646 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.812 

Best Speed 

168,117 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRÁŠEK 

Printed: 9.9.2018 16:02:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK / SST 1000 / OPEN + 600 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:03:20 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 14:45 


